
ST STITHIANS COLLEGE
CALENDAR – TERM 2, 2015

Calendar Date Time Event Location
Campus Mon 4 May All Day School Holidays
Campus Mon 4 May 08:00–09:00 Staff Chapel Service Chapel
Campus Mon 4 May 09:00–09:30 Staff Tea Chapel Quad
Campus Tue 5 May All Day School Commences
Campus Wed 6 May 18:00–20:00 Founders' Day Rehearsals - College Orchestra GC G12 & Various Venues
Campus Thu 7 May All Day BC Psychological Support Conference Various Venues
Campus Thu 7 May 17:00–19:00 Founders' Day Rehearsals - College Orchestra GC G12 & Various Venues
Campus Fri 8 May All Day BC Psychological Support Conference Various Venues
Campus Sat 9 May 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Rokunda - Day 4 Various Venues
Campus Sat 9 May 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 10 Various Venues
Campus Sun 10 May All Day Mother's Day
Campus Mon 11 May 11:00–13:00 College Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Mon 11 May 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 11 May 17:00–18:30 Confirmation Classes GRC
Campus Tue 12 May 17:30–19:00 Thandulwazi Trust (AGM) HBB
Campus Tue 12 May 18:00–19:00 OSA Committee Meeting HGB
Campus Wed 13 May 15:00–16:00 Wellness Meeting HBB
Campus Thu 14 May All Day ASCENSION DAY
Campus Thu 14 May 14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 14 May 17:00–19:00 Trust Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 14 May 17:00–19:00 Founders' Day Rehearsals - College Orchestra GLT
Campus Sat 16 May 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Rokunda - Day 5 Various Venues
Campus Sat 16 May 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 11 Various Venues
Campus Mon 18 May 11:00–13:00 College Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Mon 18 May 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 18 May 17:00–18:30 Confirmation Classes GRC
Campus Wed 20 May 15:00–16:30 Teaching & Learning Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 21 May 15:30–16:30 Technology Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 21 May 17:30–20:00 Founders' Day Rehearsals - College Orchestra and Prep Ensembles Mears Hall
Campus Fri 22 May All Day MCSA District Synod Randfontein
Campus Sat 23 May All Day MCSA District Synod Randfontein
Campus Sat 23 May All Day SHAVUOTH
Campus Sat 23 May 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 12 Various Venues
Campus Sat 23 May 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Limpopo Glen Cowie Secondary School
Campus Sun 24 May All Day MCSA District Synod Randfontein
Campus Sun 24 May All Day PENTECOST
Campus Mon 25 May 11:00–13:00 College Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Mon 25 May 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 25 May 17:00–18:30 Confirmation Classes GRC
Campus Mon 25 May 17:00–18:30 Planning & Development Committee Meeting GCB
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Campus Tue 26 May All Day Saints Wellness Day Mears Hall
Campus Tue 26 May 16:00–17:00 SEC Meeting HBB
Campus Tue 26 May 17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Meeting HBB
Campus Tue 26 May 17:00–18:30 Council Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Wed 27 May 07:30–09:00 Fund Raising & Events Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 28 May 07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 28 May 15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting HBB
Campus Thu 28 May 17:30–20:00 Founders' Day Rehearsals - College Orchestra and Prep Ensembles GLT
Campus Thu 28 May 18:00–20:00 Rector Connect One and All
Campus Fri 29 May All Day Cultural Festival Various
Campus Fri 29 May 07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Sat 30 May 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 13 Various Venues
Campus Sun 31 May All Day TRINITY SUNDAY
Campus Mon 1 Jun 11:00–13:00 College Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Mon 1 Jun 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 1 Jun 17:00–18:00 Campus Performance Management Team Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 1 Jun 17:00–18:30 Confirmation Classes GRC
Campus Mon 1 Jun 17:30–20:00 Founders' Day Rehearsals - Combined Choirs Chapel
Campus Tue 2 Jun 17:30–20:00 Founders' Day Rehearsals - Combined Choirs Chapel
Campus Tue 2 Jun 18:00–19:00 OSA Committee Meeting HGB
Campus Wed 3 Jun 15:00–16:00 Leadership Committee Meeting GPB
Campus Wed 3 Jun 17:30–19:00 Governance Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 3 Jun 17:30–20:00 Founders' Day Rehearsals - Orchestra and Choirs Mears Hall
Campus Thu 4 Jun 12:00–12:30 Founders' Day Seating Rehearsal Baytopp
Campus Thu 4 Jun 14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 4 Jun 15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coaches' Meeting GCR
Campus Thu 4 Jun 16:00–17:00 Uniform Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 4 Jun 17:30–19:00 Transformation Committee Meeting JP Staffroom
Campus Thu 4 Jun 17:30–20:00 Founders' Day Rehearsals - Orchestra and Choirs Mears Hall
Campus Fri 5 Jun 08:00–14:00 Founders' Day Rehearsals - Sound Check Baytopp
Campus Sat 6 Jun 07:00–10:00 Founders' Day St Stithians College
Campus Sat 6 Jun 07:00–08:00 OSA Matric Breakfast One & All
Campus Sat 6 Jun 11:30–12:30 OSA AGM HGB
Campus Mon 8 Jun 11:00–13:00 College Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Mon 8 Jun 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 8 Jun 17:00–18:30 Confirmation Classes GRC
Campus Tue 9 Jun 15:00–16:00 Saints Cafe Meeting HBB
Campus Tue 9 Jun 16:00–17:00 OHS Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 10 Jun 15:00–16:00 Wellness Meeting HBB
Campus Wed 10 Jun 17:30–19:00 Foundation Committee Meeting GCB
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Campus Thu 11 Jun 15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting HBB
Campus Thu 11 Jun 16:00–17:00 FET Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Sat 13 Jun 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 14 Various Venues
Campus Sat 13 Jun 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Rokunda - Day 6 Various Venues
Campus Mon 15 Jun All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAY
Campus Tue 16 Jun All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY - Youth Day
Campus Thu 18 Jun All Day RAMADAN
Campus Thu 18 Jun 09:00–11:00 Housing Committee Meeting HBB
Campus Thu 18 Jun 15:30–16:30 Technology Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Fri 19 Jun 07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Sat 20 Jun 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 15 Various Venues
Campus Sat 20 Jun 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Rokunda - Day 7 Various Venues
Campus Sun 21 Jun All Day Fathers' Day
Campus Sun 21 Jun 09:00–10:00 Saints Family Service Chapel
Campus Mon 22 Jun 11:00–13:00 Campus Directors Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 22 Jun 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 22 Jun 17:00–18:30 Confirmation Classes GRC
Campus Tue 23 Jun 16:00–17:00 SEC Meeting HBB
Campus Tue 23 Jun 17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Meeting HBB
Campus Wed 24 Jun 17:30–19:30 Council Induction Workshop One & All
Campus Thu 25 Jun 15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coaches' Meeting GCR
Campus Sat 27 Jun All Day Half Term
Campus Sat 27 Jun 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 16 Various Venues
Campus Sat 27 Jun 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Limpopo Kgaladi Primary School, Mamone Village
Campus Sun 28 Jun All Day Half Term
Campus Mon 29 Jun All Day Half Term
Campus Tue 30 Jun All Day Half Term
Campus Wed 1 Jul All Day Half Term
Campus Thu 2 Jul All Day Half Term
Campus Fri 3 Jul All Day Half Term
Campus Sat 4 Jul All Day Half Term
Campus Sun 5 Jul All Day Half Term
Campus Mon 6 Jul All Day PSG Collection Week Various Carparks
Campus Mon 6 Jul All Day School Commences
Campus Mon 6 Jul 11:00–13:00 College Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Mon 6 Jul 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 6 Jul 17:00–18:00 Campus Performance Management Team Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 7 Jul All Day PSG Collection Week Various Carparks
Campus Tue 7 Jul 16:00–17:00 OHS Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 7 Jul 18:00–19:00 OSA Committee Meeting HGB
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Campus Wed 8 Jul All Day PSG Collection Week Various Carparks
Campus Thu 9 Jul All Day PSG Collection Week Various Carparks
Campus Thu 9 Jul 16:00–17:00 Scholarship Committee Meeting GC A3 Boardroom
Campus Thu 9 Jul 18:00–19:30 Council Church Sub-Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Fri 10 Jul All Day PSG Collection Week Various Carparks
Campus Fri 10 Jul All Day Council Reports Due
Campus Mon 13 Jul 11:00–13:00 College Exco One & All
Campus Mon 13 Jul 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 13 Jul 17:00–18:30 Planning & Development Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 14 Jul 17:00–18:30 Council Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Wed 15 Jul 07:30–09:00 Saints Endowment Fund Investment Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 15 Jul 15:00–16:00 Wellness Meeting HBB
Campus Wed 15 Jul 17:00–22:00 Strat Plan Evening One & All
Campus Thu 16 Jul 08:00–17:00 Strat Planning One & All
Campus Thu 16 Jul 08:00–16:00 Investment In Excellence (IIE) GC Classrooms
Campus Fri 17 Jul All Day EID AL FITR
Campus Fri 17 Jul 07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Fri 17 Jul 08:00–16:00 Investment In Excellence (IIE) GC Classrooms
Campus Sat 18 Jul All Day Nelson Mandela Day
Campus Sat 18 Jul 08:00–16:00 Investment In Excellence (IIE) GC Classrooms
Campus Mon 20 Jul 11:00–13:00 College Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Mon 20 Jul 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 21 Jul 16:00–17:00 SEC Meeting HBB
Campus Tue 21 Jul 17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Meeting HBB
Campus Wed 22 Jul 07:30–09:00 Fund Raising & Events Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 22 Jul 15:00–16:30 Teaching & Learning Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 23 Jul 14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 23 Jul 15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coaches' Meeting GCR
Campus Thu 23 Jul 17:00–20:00 Council Meeting One & All
Campus Fri 24 Jul All Day Cut-off Date for Music Lesson Terminations and Transfers Music Departments
Campus Fri 24 Jul 07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Sat 25 Jul All Day MCSA Schools' Chaplains' Conference Grahamstown
Campus Sat 25 Jul 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Gr 12 Focus Day Various Venues
Campus Sat 25 Jul 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Rokunda - Day 8 Various Venues
Campus Sun 26 Jul All Day MCSA Schools' Chaplains' Conference Grahamstown
Campus Mon 27 Jul All Day NIS Chaplains' Conference Grahamstown
Campus Mon 27 Jul 11:00–13:00 College Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Mon 27 Jul 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 28 Jul All Day NIS Chaplains' Conference Grahamstown
Campus Tue 28 Jul 15:00–16:00 Saints Cafe Meeting HBB
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Campus Tue 28 Jul 17:30–19:30 Heads'/PTA Chairs' Meeting GCB
Campus Wed 29 Jul All Day NIS Chaplains' Conference Grahamstown
Campus Wed 29 Jul 15:00–16:00 Leadership Committee Meeting GPB
Campus Wed 29 Jul 17:30–19:00 Foundation Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Thu 30 Jul All Day NIS Chaplains' Conference Grahamstown
Campus Thu 30 Jul 15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting HBB
Campus Thu 30 Jul 18:00–20:00 Rector Connect Evening One and All Conference Room
Campus Fri 31 Jul All Day NIS Chaplains' Conference Grahamstown
Campus Sat 1 Aug 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 17 Various Venues
Campus Mon 3 Aug 11:00–13:00 College Exco Meeting One & All
Campus Mon 3 Aug 16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting GCB
Campus Mon 3 Aug 17:00–18:00 Campus Performance Management Team Meeting GCB
Campus Tue 4 Aug 18:00–19:00 OSA Committee Meeting HGB
Campus Thu 6 Aug 15:30–16:30 Technology Committee Meeting GCB
Campus Fri 7 Aug 12:00–12:00 School Ends
Campus Sat 8 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Sat 8 Aug 08:00–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Careers day for Gr 10 & Gr 11 learners Mears Hall
Campus Sun 9 Aug All Day Public Holiday - National Women's Day
Campus Sun 9 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Mon 10 Aug All Day Public Holiday - In Lieu of National Women's Day on a Sunday
Campus Mon 10 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Tue 11 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Wed 12 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Thu 13 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Fri 14 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Sat 15 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Sat 15 Aug 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 18 Various Venues
Campus Sat 15 Aug 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Limpopo Kgaladi Primary School, Mamone Village
Campus Sun 16 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Mon 17 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Tue 18 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Wed 19 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Thu 20 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Fri 21 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Sat 22 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Sat 22 Aug 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Limpopo Glen Cowie Secondary School
Campus Sat 22 Aug 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 19 Various Venues
Campus Sun 23 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Mon 24 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Tue 25 Aug All Day MCSA Spring Seminar St Stithians College
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Campus Tue 25 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Wed 26 Aug All Day MCSA Spring Seminar St Stithians College
Campus Wed 26 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Thu 27 Aug All Day MCSA Spring Seminar St Stithians College
Campus Thu 27 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Fri 28 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Sat 29 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Sat 29 Aug 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 20 Various
Campus Sun 30 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Mon 31 Aug All Day School Holidays
Campus Tue 1 Sep All Day School Holidays
Campus Wed 2 Sep All Day School Holidays
Campus Thu 3 Sep All Day School Holidays
Campus Fri 4 Sep All Day School Holidays
Campus Sat 5 Sep All Day School Holidays
Campus Sat 5 Sep 08:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 21 Various Venues
Campus Sun 6 Sep All Day School Holidays
Campus Mon 7 Sep All Day School Holidays
Campus Mon 7 Sep All Day Staff Development Day
Campus Tue 8 Sep All Day School Commences
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